M SIGNATURE

)
,':5\ I

Dim Sum

& 5picy

o NI
Fresh Prawn Dumpling With Celtuce

BErakpest

Pork Siew Mai With Crab Roe

it bt

Char Siew Bao

FigNTEA
Shanghai Xiao Long Bao

LY VN 9
Vegetarian Dumpling With Black Truffle

i Y1 677
Beancurd Roll Filled With Minced Pork, Black Fungus
And Vegetables In Abalone Sauce

S| R
Fresh Pork Dumpling With Chives

B AR

Chicken Feet With Black Bean Sauce

BT AR

Steamed Black Bean Sauce Pork Rib

fif T2 BRI

Glutinous Rice With Diced Chicken And Pork Wrapped

In Lotus Leaf

BRAEE N
Crispy Chilli Crab Meat Rolls

@ VEGETERIAN

STANDARD

8.8

(4 H/pcs)

8.8
(4 #iI/pes)

6.6
(3 #iI/pcs)

7.6
(4 HiI/pcs)

6.9
(3 #iI/pcs)

6.9
(3 ¥ /pcs)

9
(6 1I/pcs)

8.8

7.2

6.2
(2 % /pcs)

6.8
(4 % /pcs)



&} SIGNATURE

J=I
Dim Sum

P spicy

VZey NEEINE
Crispy Prawn Roll With Mayo Dressing

o R FEE
Vegetable Spring Roll With Porcini Mushroom

JERE N EE
Radish Cake With Chinese Pork Sausage
And Dried Shrimps

TR AR BEKEEIN 7ty (R4
Organic Brown Rice Roll With Prawn, Hakka Style

(only available for lunch)

EEHR ik (R4
Rice Roll With Prawns

(only available for lunch)

W B T A
Yam Dumpling With Scallop, Diced Chicken,
Mushroom And Dried Shrimps

® LT BRER
Baked Honey Pork Char Siew Pastry

GIEW R Ci
Portuguese Egg Tarts

Pan-seared Minced Pork And Chives In Sesame Bun

eEE
Mixed Snacks

RIS
Homemade Walnuts With Honey And Sesame (150g)

STANDARD

9
(6 ¥4 /pcs)

9
(6 4 /pcs)

8
(4 % /pcs)

8.4

7.5

7.8
(3 #iI/pcs)

6.6

(3 #/pcs)
11

(5 #/pcs)

6
(4 M/pcs)
9
(6 #1/pcs)

9.9

2.8

9.9

’ VEGETERIAN ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



SEHT /NS STANDARD
Appetizers
WHOLE 88
* iﬁi%qﬂi . e HALF - 48
R Rz, 2, 5N, el
Roasted Peking Duck With Pancake,
Spring Onion, Cucumber And Sweet Sauce
F IR A ey wHoLe 80
Roasted Irish Silver Hill Duck HALE 42
ey - R wHoLE 60
Roasted Duck
Hhr gy - 2 H HALF 32
Roasted Duck
o LT Xk 18
Kurobuta Pork Char Siew By Master Chef
o LLEWIEA 18
Kurobuta Pork Belly Marinated With Five Spice
P A E Y & 12
Organic Mixed Greens And Fruit Cubes Salad
- RN
s b5y, ARG Vb PR 28
3 : Majestic Trio Combination of Peking Duck,
Pan Seared Foie Gras And Wasabi Prawn
RV [ 98 £ 78 IR 22
Pan Seared Foie Gras With Watermelon
g |
.q'g FFT FELRF B 0 A 20

v Combination of Pan Seared Foie Gras
Y
N And Kurobuta Char Siew

& sonaTuRe @ spicy @ VEGETERIAN ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



BRI N STANDARD
Appetizers

WL B 15
Crispy Whitebait With Fine Salt And Pepper

WL VE A0 15
Crispy Oyster With Fine Salt And Pepper

Lk R e B 1 15
Crispy Cuttle Fish Seven Spices Salt

7 e S 13
Lychee ‘Siew Mai’ Sweet, Sour And Spicy Sauce 4pcs

T ME Y 15
Crispy Fish Skin With Salted Egg Yolk

R A R SR R S 13
Chilled Beancurd With Crabmeat
And Century Egg Sauce

o JFE IR 10

Cherry Vine Tomato With Plum Juice

HEHTE A 15

Foie Gras Roll With Minced Pork

PN 15

Crispy Pork Intestines

LS Ltk 288
Whole Barbecued Suckling Pig

(placed your order 3 days in advance)

" SIGNATURE " SPICY ’ VEGETERIAN ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



Soup / Broth

M SIGNATURE

VE S

& 5picy

@ VEGETERIAN

@ IR
@ Hot And Sour Vegetarian Soup

HE M VEE 12 188
Lobster Dumpling Soup

T R £ G 52
Crabmeat Broth With Fish Maw

B ERiEhE
Double-Boiled Sea Treasures Soup With Black Truffle

% 0 T AR T
Shark Cartilage Soup With
Fish Maw, Conpoy And Wolf Berry

fif) £8  DUIEAT 223517
Double-Boiled Whole Abalone With Black Chicken,
Chinese Herbs And Conpoy Soup — 4 Persons

T+ DUBR K Jei 1L E RS 7
Double-boiled Free Range Chicken Soup With

American Conch And Dried Scallop - 4 Persons

K HE R AT 8 P fif 3
Signature Claypot Shark’s Fin Soup With Crabmeat

And Mushroom Served With Beansprouts, Coriander Leaf

Y PN o5

Braised Superior Shark’s Fin With Crabmeat And Crab Roe

SR R S
i, G, BAAFE. WS B, fEmE. T KR RSk, hEixg
Buddha Jumps Over The Wall

Shark’s Fin, Abalone, Black Truffle, Sea Cucumber, Pork Tendon, Flower

Mushroom, Dried Scallop, Chin Hua Ham, Conch, Chicken

AR YN (b2

Braised Superior Shark’s Fin In Brown Sauce - 8 Persons

PER PERSON

8.8

12

9.9

24

20

48

30

30

48

88

288

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



A A

Live Seafood

WM HE AT 168
Australian Lobster (1kg)

HETN G ) 160
Turbot Fish Baked With Sea Salt (1kg)

B AT 15

Wild Soon Hock 411 7% per 100g

jﬁ%?}imjﬁ SEASONAL PRICE

Live Geoduck

Ra] 7 24 i g SEASONAL PRICE
Alaskan King Crab

Ky =

F+ 5T 45
Soon Hock 700g

e R 60
Tiger Grouper 800g

REBE 138
Leopard Coral-Trout 800g

Cooking Method:

B

Steamed In Superior Light Soya Sauce
R

Fried With Superior Light Soya Sauce
S A 2

ZZ /5N TV

Stewed With Ginger, Scallion And Garlic

" SIGNATURE " SPICY ’ VEGETERIAN ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



M SIGNATURE

il

Seafood

& 5picy

@ VEGETERIAN

FEAE AR SRR
Scrambled Egg With Sautéed Shark’s Fin
And Crabmeat Served On Crispy Lettuce

fiy £81 1 7 £ B2 0%
Braised Abalone With Mushroom
And Fried Fish Maw Served In Claypot

AR (e R 1k

Boston Lobster Singapore Style Chilli Sauce With Man Tou

A = 205 U - i 5 R
Wok-fried Boston Lobster With
Seven Spice And Trio Onions

BT A= U
Pan-Fried Fresh Prawns With
Sweet, Sour And Spicy Sauce

55 v B A AR R
Pan-Fried Fresh Prawns With Garlic
And Sweet Soya Dressing

BRASUHN 2R 18 S
Fried Prawns With Spicy Chilli Sauce
Served With Man Tou

BRAUEE £ 18 S
Fried Crab Claw With Spicy Chilli Sauce
Served With Man Tou

Whky P MR BR
Crispy Prawns With Salted Egg Yolk,

Creamy Milk And Lemon Sauce

T AREME =3

Wasabi Mayo Dressing Prawn With Salmon Roe

BRI S E

Wok-Fried Prawn And Tofu With Cashew Nuts And

Dried Chilli In “Kong Po” Sauce

STANDARD

48

48

75

75

30

30

30

36

30

30

24

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



M SIGNATURE

Tt

Seafood

& 5picy

STANDARD

fi £ P\ A A2 g 7K SR BT S 38
Fried Sea Perch With

Champagne Sauce And Mixed Green

ST L ARy A 38
Steamed Sea Perch With
Kai Lan, Dried Leaf Mustard And Fungus

F5E 1 SRR R 45
Braised Soon Hock Fish With
Eggplant, Beancurd And Crispy Pork Lard

LRI PR 28
Wok-Fried Grouper Fillet With Ginger And Spring Onion

Tr KB BEER 28
Wok-Fried Grouper Fillet With Hong Kong Kailan

LT RAE AR 500 5% 28

Braised Giant Grouper Belly With
Garlic And Spring Onion 500g

2 P Wb B 28
Soft Shell Crab With Crispy Cereals

® X0 F i R 32
Sautéed Diver Scallops With

Asparagus In Xo Chilli Sauce

PR 22 ZE 7T e 48
Steamed Scotland Bamboo Clam
With Crystal Vermicelli And Fragrant Garlic Oil

TR 22 25 KR 36
Steamed King Prawn

With Crystal Vermicelli And Fragrant Garlic Oil

5 P4 EH i 1 240
Mexican Abalone (240g)

’ VEGETERIAN ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



e A
Poultry, Pork

M SIGNATURE

& 5picy

@ VEGETERIAN

EARERST
Wok-Fried Chicken Cubes With Cashew Nuts
And Dried Chilli In Kong Po Style

ZNIEIE PR
Claypot Free Range Chicken With
Glutinous Rice Wine, Ginger And Wood Ears

Ao - 245 74 X%
Steamed Chicken With Chinese Herbs
Wrapped In Lotus Leaf

J¥ £ XS L S R
Claypot Beancurd With Chicken And Salted Fish

EHFE AR T
Smoked Corn-Fed Chicken With Salt And Hickory

=R

Sweet And Sour Pork With Mixed Fruits

% FACNE &
Braised Kurobuta Pork Belly Hakka Style
Served In Claypot

TkINA

Stewed Kurobuta Pork Belly With Yam

AR
Kyoto Pork Chop

RERL P HE
Black Pepper Pork Chop

STANDARD

22

32

28

24

28

24

24

26

24

24

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



EW, R, S
Lamb, Beef,
Crocodile Palm

M SIGNATURE

& 5picy

@ VEGETERIAN

30 2 HE
Grilled Lamb Rack In Honey Dressing

Served With Carrot Cake And Pork Sausage

HEAT B MY S

Pan Seared Fillet Of U.S Ribeye, Garden Green

In Sesame Sauce And Korean Kimchi

SRR Fr A= MR

Pan-Fried Diced U.S Beef Tenderloin With

Black Pepper Sauce

LRI
Stir-Fried Sliced Of Beef With
Young Ginger And Spring Onion

TFEIEE AR
Stir-Fried U.S. Sliced Beef With Kai Lan

S e
Braised Beef Brisket And Tendon With
Radish In Claypot

W R W IR JEE L iy A2
Seared Kagoshima Wagyu Ribeye With
Yuzu Spicy Sauce And Sea Salt

f 0 Ao 5

Braised Crocodile Palm Served In A Claypot (300g)

STANDARD

38

28

28

26

26

28

48

48

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



#i% Vegetables

5 % Beancurd

M SIGNATURE

& 5picy

G TR E)E
Poached Amaranth Leaf With Beancurd
And Whole Garlic In Superior Broth

ek £ )8
Braised Homemade Beancurd With Whole Garlic

® SIRERTE
v Wok-Fried Tofu With Cashew Nuts
And Dried Chilli In “Kong Po” Sauce

o X0 B EH
Sautéed Asparagus With XO Chilli Sauce

o E I R
Seasonal Vegetables With Flower Mushrooms

—e - ML

Sautéed Kai Lan With Dried Leaf Mustard And Fungus

JUIUIE G

Stir-Fried Choy-Sum, Chives And Minced Garlic

BT = B
Preserved Dried Leaf Mustard Vegetables With
Black Fungus 300g

SEPIUE B
Sautéed Mixed Vegetables With
Black Fungus And Sliced Lotus Root

—

Tk G R R
Mixed Vegetables Claypot With
Yam And Beancurd Sheet

o ERFET
Wok-Fried Vegan Hokkaido Squid Tofu With
Cashew Nuts And Dried Chilli In “Kong Po” Sauce

@ VEGETERIAN

STANDARD

24

22

22

26

22

22

18

10

22

22

22



EE& TR
Homemade
Hor Fun

EEREZAY =
Homemade
Carrot Cake

& T T R

Homemade Hor-Fun With Seafood,
Kai Lan Egg Wash Sauce

Tb 4 A R I E VAT A
Claypot Homemade Hor-Fun With
Fresh Prawn In Egg Wash Sauce

PEER I TRy
Homemade Hor-Fun With Grouper Fillet
In Egg Wash Sauce

A= P ER ]
Homemade Hor-Fun With
U.S Sliced Beef Egg Wash Sauce

J&& )L By BE A= T4 Ky

Stir-fried Hor-Fun With Sliced Kagoshima Wagyu Beef

2RS0T R
Stir-fried Hor-Fun With
Beansprout And Choy Sum Vegetable

X0 ¥ HI Mk

Pan-Fried Carrot Cake With Pork In XO Sauce

X0 BbF
XO Chilli Sauce

& sionaTuRe @ spicy @ VEGETERIAN

STANDARD

24

24

24

22

38

20

16

6.8



EESHREE T
Homemade
E-fu Noodles

M SIGNATURE

& 5picy

@ VEGETERIAN

R b £ A 24 £
Braised E-Fu Noodles With Mushrooms,
Chives And Dried Sole Power

i B 7 A AT
Crispy Noodles With Seafood,
Kai Lan Egg Wash Sauce

PR R A 2D
Stewed Noodles With Boston Lobster,
Ginger And Spring Onions (Half , 350g)

B mEE AR AR A (— D
Stewed Noodles With Boston Lobster,
Ginger And Spring Onions (Whole)

Y 5 52 D 2 2
Wok-Fried "Mee Sua" With Diced Seafood,
Egg And Bean Sprouts

REANIE
Wok-Fried "Mee Sua" With Shredded Pork,
Egg And Bean Sprouts

T A e 2
Stewed "Mee Sua" With Oyster, Pork Lard Cubes
And Crab Roe Gravy

ZIN N 8 YR AT 4%
Stewed "Mee Sua" Baby Abalone,
Diced Vegetable And Crab Roe Gravy

18

28

38

75

24

24

24

24

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



M SIGNATURE

& 5picy

@ VEGETERIAN

R R SR I

Fried Rice With Eggs And Vegetable

A AL X L AR 2F BB IR
Fried Rice With Salted Fish, Chicken And Bean Sprouts

LY -9 4
Fried Rice With Prawns And Egg

Py e i AR
Yang Zhou Fried Rice With BBQ Pork And Shrimps

=L RS SR
Fried Rice With Salmon Roe And Eggs

LY VNT Ak ST
Signature Crabmeat Fried Rice With Egg White
And Black Truffle

Wb 4 iR R A
T 45 43 Bt (] il 1
Claypot Rice With Preserved Meat

-45mins waiting time

H B XS EC b 08 3 22 R

i 45 73 Bt [a] i) £

Claypot Rice With Kampong Chicken
And Yellow Ginger

-45mins waiting time

FR

Steam Rice

STANDARD

18

22

22

24

26

26

48

MEDIUM

68

LARGE

48

MEDIUM

68

LARGE

1.5

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



M SIGNATURE

i i

Desserts

& 5picy

@ VEGETERIAN

BLEEAA %

Double-boiled Fresh Almond Puree

BARTIRATT
Black Glutinous Rice Mango Pudding

Lemongrass, Gum Tragacanth and Aloe Vera Jelly

R T & e A

Chilled Tianjin Pear With Honey Pomelo Citrus

BHA R

Double-boiled Superior Bird’s Nest With Almond Puree

W BE Il 4 22 e B
Double-boiled Golden Bird's Nest
In Honey Rock Sugar

A E KL

Vanilla Ice-Cream Single Scoop

BRI R EEHEE
Chilled Avocado Puree With

Vanilla Ice-Cream And Black Glutinous Rice

BE UK K e 3%
Crispy King Of Durian Ice Cream With Maple Syrup

Sk B8 U N
Steamed Custard Buns With Salted Egg Yolk

73k

Longevity Buns

PER
PERSON

38

38

6.8

9.8

6.8
(4 #iI/pcs)

9
(6 HiI/pcs)

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



